Position

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Other Positions Held Special District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Department

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Total Wages

$15,246

$10,151

$9,461

$8,106

$6,757

$5,621

$3,234

$2,972

$2,968

$2,860

$2,769

$2,560

$2,356

$2,184

$1,834

$1,512

$1,094

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

$1,052

$1,008

$990

$926

$824

$624

$312

$182

$156

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



