Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$15,246	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$10,151	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$9,461	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$8,106	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$6,757	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$5,621	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$3,234	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$2,972	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$2,968	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$2,860	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$2,769	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$2,560	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$2,356	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$2,184	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$1,834	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$1,512	\$0
Special Districts		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$1,094	\$0

Special Districts	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$1,052	\$0
Special Districts	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$1,008	\$0
Special Districts	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$990	\$0
Special Districts	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$926	\$0
Special Districts	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$824	\$0
Special Districts	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$624	\$0
Special Districts	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$312	\$0
Special Districts	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$182	\$0
Special Districts	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Extra Help	\$156	\$0